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Leg Dir Type Notes Total
→ Right Turn right onto MA-1A N 0.4

0.7 → Right Turn right onto Lakeman's Ln 1.1
0.8 → Right Turn right onto MA-133 E 1.9
4.1 → Right Turn right onto Southern Ave 6.0
0.9 → Right Turn right onto Apple St 6.9
1.3 → Right Turn right onto MA-22 N 8.2
0.1 ← Left Turn left onto Western Ave 8.3
0.0 ← Left Slight left onto Story St 8.3
0.4 ← Left Turn left onto Belcher St 8.7
1.2 ← Left Turn left onto Choate St 10.0
0.7 ↑ Straight Continue onto Chebacco Rd 10.6
0.4 ← Left Turn left onto Candlewood Rd 11.0
0.5 ↑ Straight Continue onto Sagamore St 11.5
1.5 → Right Turn right toward Bridge St 13.0
0.0 → Right Turn right onto Bridge St 13.0
1.6 ← Left Turn left onto Miles River Rd 14.6
0.7 → Right Turn right onto Essex St/Larch Row 15.3
0.7 → Right Turn right onto Walnut Rd 15.9
1.2 → Right Turn right onto MA-1A N 17.1
0.2 ← Left Turn left onto Asbury St 17.3
1.0 → Right Turn right onto Highland St 18.3
0.1 ← Left Slight left onto Asbury St 18.4
2.6 → Right Turn right onto Bradley Palmer State Park Rd 21.0
0.1 → Right Turn right to stay on Bradley Palmer State Park Rd 21.2
1.5 ← Left Slight left onto Highland St 22.7
1.0 → Right Slight right onto Goodhue St 23.7
0.5 → Right Turn right onto Waldingfield Rd 24.2
0.8 → Right Turn right onto MA-1A S 25.1
0.4 ← Left Turn left 25.5


